900595792 02/08/2021

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM625096

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900579575

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mosaic International LLC		11/20/2013	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LE Holdings LLC	
Street Address:	1427 Vine Lane	
City:	Alamo	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94507	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86141713	CLIP-N-BUN
Serial Number:	86141741	CLIP-N-HAIR
Serial Number:	86020407	ROLLER BALLS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 14155179033

Email: mia@mosaicbrandsinc.com

Correspondent Name: Mia Kaminski
Address Line 1: 1427 Vine Lane

Address Line 4: Alamo, CALIFORNIA 94507

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mia Kaminski
SIGNATURE:	/Mia Kaminski/
DATE SIGNED:	02/08/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Mosaic Int Name Change to LE Holdings 2013#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007181 FRAME: 0868

900595792

LLC-10

Restated Articles of Organization of a Limited Liability Company (LLC)

To restate the articles of organization of a California limited liability company, you can fill out this form, and submit for filing along with:

- A \$30 filing fee.
- A separate, non-refundable \$15 service fee also must be included, if you drop off the completed form or document.

Upon filing, these restated articles of organization will supersede the initial articles of organization and all amendments previously filed

Important! To change the LLC addresses, or to change the name or

address of the LLC's agent for service of process, Statement of Information (Form LLC-12). To get Forwww sos ca gov/business/be/statements.htm	;			
Note: Before submitting the completed form, you should consult with a private attorney for advice about your specific business needs		This Space For Office Use Only		
For questions about this form, go	to www.sos.ca.gov/l	business/be/filing	ŋ-tips.htm.	
LLC's Exact Name (on file with CA Secretary of State) Mosaic International LLC	2	LLC File No. (18	90841026	
New LLC Name (Only complete Item 3 if you are changing the 3 LE Holdings LLC Proposed LLC Name The name must end with		lability Company," "L	mited Liability Co.,"	' "Ltd Liability
Co." or "Ltd Liability Co "corporation," or "corp.," "it	. "LLC," "L.L.C.," "Limited L mpany;" and may not inc surer," or "insurance comp	dude "bank," "trust," any."	"trustee," "incorpo	rated " "inc.,"
Purpose The purpose of the limited liability company is to company may be organized under the Beverly-Kil	lea Limited Liability C	Company Act.		
LLC Addresses (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informaticles of organization. If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a management of Informatical Addresses (If the LLC has filed Form LLC-12, do not a mana	mation (Form LLC-12), complete Item 5.	list the addresses (exactly as listed i	in the original
Initial Street Address of LLC		no abbreviations)	State 2	Zip
b. Initial Mailing Address of LLC, if different from 5a	City (no abbreviations)	State Z	Zip .
Service of Process (If the LLC has not filed a Statement of service of process exactly as listed in the original articles of organ 6 a. Agent's Name	nization. If the LLC has t	c-12), list the name filed Form LLC-12,	and address of do not complete I	the agent for letem 6.)
b. Agent's Street Address (if agent is not a corporation)	City	(no abbreviations)	State Zip	
Management (Check only one) The LLC will be managed by. One Manager More Than One I	Manager Ali	Limited Liability	Company Mem	nber(s)
Read and sign below: This form must be signed by a Articles of Organization. If a trust, association, attorney www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/filling-tips htm for more information standard letter-sized paper (8 1/2" x 11"). All attachments	r-in-fact, or any other on. If you need more :	person not liste space, attach extra	d above is sig	ining, go to
Mie famendy M	ia Minnelli		Manager	•
Sign here	Print your name	here	Your busi	
Make check/money order payable to. Secretary of State Upon filing, we will return one (1) uncertified copy of your filed document for free, and will certify the copy upon request and payment of a \$5 certification fee.	By Mail Secretary of Secretary of Secretary of Secretary of Secretary P.O.Secretary Secretary Se	Box 944228	Drop Secretary 1500 11th Stre Sacramento	of State eet., 3rd Floor

Corporations Code §§ 17051, 17052, 17054 LLC-10 (REV 01/2013)

REEL: 007181 FRAME: 0869

RECORDED: 11/11/2020

2013 California Secretary of State TRADEMARK w sos.ca.gov/business/be